Scrimmage 11/15

Varsity Teams:

Clovis High

Sierra Pacific

Immanuel

Sanger

Caruthers

Torres

Bakersfield Christian

Varsity Games

-Game 1: One full half (Ten-minute running clock quarters)

-Game 2: One full half (Ten-minute running clock quarters)

9am
9:30am
10am
10:30am
11am
11:30am
12pm

Clovis Vs Sanger

Immanuel vs Caruthers

Sierra Pacific vs Bako Christian
Sanger vs Torres

Clovis vs Caruthers

Immanuel vs Bakersfield Christian

Sierra Pacific vs Torres

-Game 3: One quarter (stopped clock 8 minutes)

12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1pm

Clovis vs Immanuel
Caruthers vs Bakersfield Christian
Sierra Pacific vs Sanger

Clovis vs Torres

South Gym
South Gym
South Gym
South Gym
South Gym
South Gym
South Gym

South Gym
South Gym
South Gym
South Gym



