Scrimmage 11/15

Varsity Teams:

Clovis High Caruthers

Sierra Pacific Torres

Immanuel Bakersfield Christian

Sanger

Varsity Games

-Game 1: One full half (Ten-minute running clock quarters)

-Game 2: One full half (Ten-minute running clock quarters)

9am	Clovis Vs Sanger	South Gym
9:30am	Immanuel vs Caruthers	South Gym
10am	Sierra Pacific vs Bako Christian	South Gym
10:30am	Sanger vs Torres	South Gym
11am	Clovis vs Caruthers	South Gym
11:30am	Immanuel vs Bakersfield Christian	South Gym
12pm	Sierra Pacific vs Torres	South Gym
-Game 3: One	e quarter (stopped clock 8 minutes)	
12:15pm	Clovis vs Immanuel	South Gym
12:30pm	Caruthers vs Bakersfield Christian	South Gym
12:45pm	Sierra Pacific vs Sanger	South Gym
1pm	Clovis vs Torres	South Gym